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Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver

Rok TURK
Blanka KACIN

Philip GEIPEL
Katrin BECKER
Marko GROSSI
Tara BERLOT
Filip KOHN

Tom WOODBURN

Andras HADIK

Istvan JUHASZ
Martin CENDAK
Jakob MARKEZIC
Mark SKULJ

Uro§ OCVIRK

Mitja KLEMENCIC
Viliem OSLAJ

Mitjia GLASENCNIK
Matej PISTOTNIK
René NOLLER

Tim RAUBER

Darko PELJHAN
Matej CAR

Jan MEDVED

Izidor SAVELJ
Hermann GASSNER
Karin THANNHAUSER
Ale$ ZRINSKI

Rok VIDMAR

Zoltan LASZLO

Zsolt BALAZS

Ralf MANGERTSEDER
Nico OTTERBACH
Simon MLINAR

Erik BIZJAK

Federico LAURENCICH
Alberto MLAKAR
Laszl6 BODOLAI
Attila DEAK

Martin KAINZ
Melanie KALINKE
Antal IFJ. KANYIK
Lajos GREFFER
Jonas MULLER
Katharina MULLER
Andreas SCHEMMRL
Rene KOLLEGGER
Arpad MERENCSICS
Mark GEREBITZ
Alan PAJK

Roman KROSEL
Ivan HRZENJAK

Rok GOMIZELJ

Boris POZEG

Jernej KORPAR
Vasja MIKLAVCIC
Martin CERNIGOJ
Imre KOCSIS

Istvan BAKOS

23 - 29 MAY 2024

Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor

Group/Class

Vozilo / Vehicle

AMD Gorica

Hyundai i20

ADAC Sachsene. V.
Skoda Fabia Rally 2 Evo
AK Ajdovscina Motorsport
Hyundai i20 R5
Baumschlager Rally & Racing
Team

Skoda Fabia RS Rally 2
SZA Performance Kft
Ford Fiesta

SD Gas Kras

Opel Corsa Rally 4

AMD Gorica

Opel Corsa Rally 4

SK PIP

Skoda Fabia

AMTK Velenje

Peugeot 208 Rally 4
ADAC Wirttemberg

Opel Corsa Rally 4
Dirkalno drustvo R

VW Polo RN4

AK G-RACE Primorska
Opel Corsa Rally 4
Hermann GASSNER
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X R4
AK Plamtex Sport

Skoda Fabia Rally 2 Evo
M-Sport Racing Kift.
Skoda Fabia RS Rally 2
Ralf Mangertseder
Skoda Fabia R5

Drustvo OPV Sport
Peugeot 208 Rally 4
Laurencich Federico
Peugeot 106 GTI

SZA Performance Kift
Ford Fiesta

MSC Kitzbuhel

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Kanyik Motorsport SE
Peugeot 208 Rally 4
Jonas Milller

Opel Corsa Rally 4
Andreas SCHEMMRL
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII
FiaSko Sportegyesiilet
Ford Fiesta Rally 4

AMD Slovenija avto
Peugeot 208 R2
Autosport Jazon

Ford Fiesta Rally 3

RD Beja Sport

Ford Fiesta Rally 3

AMD Gorica

Renault Clio RS

Bakony Rali Szabadid6sport
Egyestlet

SPOET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country

SVN
SVN
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN

CZE
GBR

HUN
HUN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
HUN
HUN
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
ITA

ITA

HUN
HUN
DEU
DEU
HUN
HUN
DEU
DEU
AUT
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HUN
HUN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
HUN
HUN
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ZVEZA LA AVTO SPORT SLOVENIAE

Km/h

84,81

84,73

84,05

83,72

82,96

81,58

80,50

80,28

80,24

80,16

79,84

79,52

79,47

78,49

78,46

78,40

78,22

77,40

77,12

77,04

76,95

75,97

75,86

75,61

75,50

75,38

75,05

74,38

73,07

Cas
Time

08:25.1
08:25.6
08:29.7

08:31.7

08:36.4
08:45.1
08:52.2
08:53.6
08:53.9
08:54.4
08:56.6
08:58.7
08:59.1
09:05.8
09:06.0
09:06.4
09:07.7
09:13.5
09:15.5
09:16.1
09:16.7
09:23.9
09:24.7
09:26.6
09:27.4
09:28.3
09:30.8
09:36.0

09:46.3

Zaostanek
Gap

00.5
00.5
04.6
04.1

06.6
02.0

113
04.7
20.0
08.7
27.1
07.1
285
01.4
28.8
00.3
29.3
00.5
315
02.2
336
021
34.0
00.4
40.7
06.7
40.9
00.2
413
00.4
426
013
48.4
05.8
50.4
02.0
51.0
00.6
51.6
00.6
58.8
07.2
59.6
00.8

01:01.5
01.9

01:02.3
00.8

01:03.2
00.9

01:05.7
025

01:10.9
05.2

01:21.2
10.3



Skup
Total
30
31
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56

St.St.

St. no.

68

59
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10

43

50

60

49

53

29

56

37

63

61

58

52

39

71

69

51

73

42

55

44

48

65

72

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver

Patrik HOCHEGGER
Julia HOCHEGGER
Alois NOTHDURFTER
Walter MUNCH
Domen SLEJKO

Klara SLEJKO

Peter EIBISBERGER
Claudia MAIER

Fabio GRENDENE
Andrea RIVIS

Rene CERNIGOJ
Aljaz CERNIGOJ

Jure JEREB

Matej PRACEK

Luka BRUS

Tadej ZALJUBERSEK
Luigi TERPIN

Stefano IERMAN
Samo GOLOB

Marija KOGEJ TRATNIK
Nicola GRAZIADEI
Michael PRISOTTO
Martin ATTWENGER
Angelika LETZ
Roberto GRIGIS
Claudia GRIGIS

Jan PIVK

Tjasa TRCEK

Matjaz VOGRIC
Matejka ZBOGAR
Aljaz ROVAN

Jana RUDOLF

Robert ANZELAK
Radovan BABIC
Huba MANG

Attila BERES UNICUM
Grega ZVOKELJ

Lara ZVOKELJ

Tomi STUCIN

Gregor FAKIN
Bogdan FRANETIC
Klemen RONCEL
Reinhard NARNHOFER
Robert RAITH

Rino MURADORE
Alex PETRIGH
Angelo MARTINIS
Alex GUION

Christoph KEIL
Josef SPATH
Matija POTRATA
Nejc FERJANIC
Bojan MIHEVC
Andrej MRAK

Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor

Group/Class

Vozilo / Vehicle
Citroen C2 R2 MAX

MSC Lavanttal

Opel Kadett C GT/E

MSC Kitzbuhel

Ford Sierra Cosworth RS
3D Gas Kras

Opel Adam Cup
Baumschlager Rally & Racing
Team

Skoda Fabia RS Rally 2
Fabio Grendene

Opel Astra GSI

SD Gas Kras

Opel Adam Cup

OPV Sport

Renault Clio Rally 5
AMTK Velenje

Opel Adam Cup

Terpin Luigi

Opel Kadett GT/E
Drustvo Avtosport Jazon
VW Polo WRC Proto
Graziadei Nicola

Citroen Saxo VTS 16v
Martin ATTWENGER
Citroen C2 R2 MAX
Grigis Roberto

Peugeot 106

Drustvo Avtosport Jazon
MG ZR 105

AMD Gorica

MG ZR 105

AK Ajdovs¢ina Motorsport
VW Polo 1.4 16V

AMTK Velenje

Renault Clio RS

FiaSko Sportegyesiilet
Skoda Favorit 136 L

AK Modri Dirka¢

Zastava Yugo

AK Ajdovs¢ina Motorsport
Opel Adam Cup

AK Ajdovscina Motorsport
Peugeot 208 R2
NARNHOFER Reinhard
Honda Civic

Team Scuderia Red White
Ford Escort RS 2000
Angelo Martinis

Opel Corsa GSI
Christoph KEIL

Peugeot 206 XS

AK Ajdovs¢ina Motorsport
Zastava Yugo

AK Ajdovscina Motorsport
Zastava 850

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country

AUT
AUT
AUT
DEU
SVN
SVN
AUT
AUT

ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN
ITA

ITA

AUT
AUT
ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
HUN
HUN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
AUT
AUT
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

Km/h

72,48

72,06

71,89

71,82

71,58

71,07

70,79

70,05

69,85

69,55

69,44

68,72

68,63

68,24

68,13

67,70

66,59

66,44

65,70

65,11

64,57

64,47

63,01

62,36

61,06

59,41

54,10

Cas
Time
09:51.1
09:54.5
09:55.9

09:56.5

09:58.5
10:02.8
10:05.2
10:11.6
10:13.3
10:16.0
10:16.9
10:23.4
10:24.2
10:27.8
10:28.8
10:32.8
10:43.3
10:44.8
10:52.1
10:58.0
11:03.5
11:04.5
11:19.9
11:27.0
11:41.6
12:01.1

13:11.8

Zaostanek
Gap

01:26.0
04.8
01:29.4
03.4
01:30.8
01.4
01:31.4
00.6

01:33.4
02.0
01:37.7
04.3
01:40.1
02.4
01:46.5
06.4
01:48.2
01.7
01:50.9
02.7
01:51.8
00.9
01:58.3
06.5
01:59.1
00.8
02:02.7
03.6
02:03.7
01.0
02:07.7
04.0
02:18.2
10.5
02:19.7
01.5
02:27.0
07.3
02:32.9
05.9
02:38.4
05.5
02:39.4
01.0
02:54.8
15.4
03:01.9
07.1
03:16.5
14.6
03:36.0
19.5
04:46.7
01:10.7



